Equivalent to one percent of the net profits of the  Company subject to a ceiling of an
amount equal to the annual salary.

Perquisites will be in addition to salary and  commission and shall be restricted to an
amount equal to the annual salary.

Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) per month.

The expenditure incurred by the Company on gas,  electricity, water and furnishing shall
be valued as per the Income-tax Rules, 1962. This shall, however, be subject to a ceiling
of Rs.9,000 per month.

Reimbursement of expenses incurred for self and family subject to a ceiling of one month's